9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 PM

KULA AUPUNI NIIHAU A KAHELELANI ALOHA (KANAKA)

Phone No. (808) 337-2022

Governance Board Meeting
Zoom Meeting ID: 870 4435 0575
Passcode: 430495

Agenda
Meeting 12/07/2024

Pule
Old Business

New Business

Financial
1. Mgmt Report (attached)
SY 24-25 Budget

AuditProgress

SY 25-26 Calendar Approval
Concerns

® NS AW

Pule/Close

Kula Status (CSI) Eureka Math/ PhD Science
Oha Funding Facilities / DOI Grant
Olelo Kanaka RFP answered/ awarded/ Awaiting Response

(KANAKA Agenda 20240928)


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83255464205?pwd=b72MK2NRiAmHlBB4UMnCqNtU66W1BN.1

